
Fiber optic Adapter

::: SC Adapter :::::: SC Adapter :::

SC Adapter Meets Latest TIA/EIA 604-3, JIS C5973, IEC Specification

Included dustcaps
Available with phosphorous bronze sleeve for singlemode or multimode use or zirconia ceramic 
sleeve for singlemode use

Available with plastic or metal housing

DescriptionPart Number
Fiber Adapter MM SC Duplex - Bronze
Fiber Adapter MM SC Duplex - Ceramic
Fiber Adapter SM SC Duplex  - Bronze
Fiber Adapter SM SC Duplex  - Ceramic
Fiber Adapter MM SC Simplex - Ceramic
Fiber Adapter MM SC Simplex - Ceramic
Fiber Adapter SM SC Simplex  - Bronze
Fiber Adapter SM SC Simplex  - Ceramic

LTOC-ADP-SC-MMDX-B
LTOC-ADP-SC-MMDX-C
LTOC-ADP-SC-SMDX-B
LTOC-ADP-SC-SMDX-C
LTOC-ADP-SC-MMSX-B
LTOC-ADP-LC-MMSX-C
LTOC-ADP-SC-SMSX-B
LTOC-ADP-SC-SMSX-C

::: Features :::::: Features :::

::: Ordering Information :::::: Ordering Information :::

::: Specification :::
Item

Insertion Loss 
Exchangeability

Repeatability
Operational Temperature

Storage Temperature

< 0.3 dB
< 0.2 dB
< 0.2 dB

- 40ºC ~ + 70ºC
- 40ºC ~ + 70ºC
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